

MAT Suit- 154/2024
Present: Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Addle Dist Judge 4th Court, Burdwan

Order No. 5 dated 07.06.2024

Today is fixed for WS by OP/wife.

Petitioner files hazira .

OP/wife files fresh vakalatnama along with

a petition prays for time for filing WS on the ground stated there in.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 12.08.2024 for WS by OP.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge 4th Court, Burdwan

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge 4th Court, Burdwan