

MAT Suit- 154/2024
Present: Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Addle Dist Judge 4th Court, Burdwan

Order No. 11 dated 14.01.2025

Today is fixed for WS by OP/wife.

Petitioners files hazira .

OP takes no steps

Fix 12.03.2025 for WS by OP.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge 4th Court, Burdwan

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge 4th Court, Burdwan