

MAT Suit- 154/2024
Present: Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Addle Dist Judge 4th Court, Burdwan

Order No. 13 dated 12.03.2025

Today is fixed for WS by OP/wife.

Petitioners files hazira .

OP files a petition and prays for an adjournment on
the ground stated there in.

Hd. Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 16.05.2025 for WS by OP.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge 4th Court, Burdwan

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge 4th Court, Burdwan